Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.63
46.22
46.39
47.34
51.19
51.42
51.56
51.87
52.04
53.20
55.38
58.76

1:02.89
1:09.99

1:12.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.63
46.39
46.22
47.34
51.19
51.42
51.87

51.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

196
176
175
164
130
128
127
125
123
116
102
86

70

50

45

WA Pts

196
175
176
164
130
128
125
127

Round

Round

H

Date

21/06/15
11/01/15
21/03/15
15/11/14
20/09/14
04/08/14
22/03/14
12/07/14
13/07/13
16/11/13
21/09/13
24/02/13
22/09/12
07/07/12

26/02/12

Date

21/06/15
21/03/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
20/09/14
04/08/14
12/07/14
22/03/14

Meet

40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff SC Club Championships
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Meet

40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Venue

Stuttgart
Hengrove
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Bristol
Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Stuttgart
Cardiff
Hengrove
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Bristol

Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.20
55.38
52.04
58.76
1:02.89
1:09.99

1:12.55

Copyright 2024

116
102
123
86
70
50
45

16/11/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
24/02/13
22/09/12
07/07/12
26/02/12

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

City of Cardiff SC Club Championships

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Cardiff
Cardiff
Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Page 2/2
1
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



