## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.63	196	Н	21/06/15	40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet	Stuttgart		1
46.22	176	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Cardiff	1
46.39	175	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
47.34	164	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
51.19	130	F	20/09/14	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
51.42	128	Н	04/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
51.56	127	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
51.87	125	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
52.04	123	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
53.20	116	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
55.38	102	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
58.76	86	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:02.89	70	F	22/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:09.99	50	F	07/07/12	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:12.55	45	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Dound	Data	Moot	Vanua	Club Swam Under	Lovel
Time	WA PIS	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.63	196	Н	21/06/15	40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet	Stuttgart		1
46.39	175	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
46.22	176	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Cardiff	1
47.34	164	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
51.19	130	F	20/09/14	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
51.42	128	Н	04/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
51.87	125	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Cardiff	3
51.56 Copyright 202	127 <b>4</b>	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
53.20	116	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
55.38	102	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
52.04	123	F	13/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
58.76	86	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:02.89	70	F	22/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:09.99	50	F	07/07/12	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:12.55	45	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS